:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10194455

Oct 17, 2024 09:32 (UTC)

In epoch 318,576 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 395859 - 0.019423065 ETH®
50.77 USD

2 395860 - 0.019443604 ETH®
50.83 USD

3 395861 - 0.019391470 ETH&®
50.69 USD

4 395863 - 0.019458671 ETH®
50.87 USD

S 395864 - 0.019455175 ETH®
50.86 USD

6 395865 - 0.019482688 ETH®
50.93 USD

7 395866 - 0.019409650 ETH®
50.74 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/10194455
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/318576
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/395859
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/395860
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/395861
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/395863
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/395864
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/395865
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/395866

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

395867

395868

395869

395871

395872

395873

395874

395875

395876

Validator Id

29665

Amount

- 0.019459798
50.87 USD

- 0.019406434
50.73 USD

- 0.065901252
172.28 USD

- 0.019454723
50.86 USD

- 0.019422336
50.77 USD

- 0.019456107
50.86 USD

- 0.019420093
50.77 USD

- 0.019448053
50.84 USD

- 0.019365613
50.62 USD

Amount

+ 0.050417410
131.80 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/395867
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/395868
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/395869
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/395871
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/395872
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/395873
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/395874
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/395875
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/395876
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/29665

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



