

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 12:56 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10194455

DATE & TIME Oct 17, 2024 · 09:32 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 318,576 · CONFIRMED \checkmark

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>395859</u>	- 0.019423065 ETH � 50.77 USD
2	<u>395860</u>	- 0.019443604 ETH � 50.83 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>395861</u>	- 0.019391470 ETH � 50.69 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>395863</u>	- 0.019458671 ETH � 50.87 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>395864</u>	- 0.019455175 ETH � 50.86 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>395865</u>	- 0.019482688 ETH � 50.93 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>395866</u>	- 0.019409650 ETH � 50.74 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>395867</u>	- 0.019459798 ETH
9	<u>395868</u>	- 0.019406434 ETH � 50.73 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>395869</u>	- 0.065901252 ETH <i>⊙</i> 172.28 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>395871</u>	- 0.019454723 ETH
<u>12</u>	<u>395872</u>	- 0.019422336 ETH <i>⊙</i> 50.77 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>395873</u>	- 0.019456107 ETH � 50.86 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>395874</u>	- 0.019420093 ETH � 50.77 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>395875</u>	- 0.019448053 ETH � 50.84 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>395876</u>	- 0.019365613 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>29665</u>	+ 0.050417410 ETH ⊘ 131.80 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.